Via Inc University of Kentucky - Authorized Dealer Listing

Dealership Contact Dealer Location #2 Location #2 Contact
Furniture Solutions (FS) David Ware David Ware
209 North Limestone 859-338-2952 1340 Clay St 859-338-2952

Lexington, KY 40507

david@furniture.solutions

Cincinnati, OH 45246

david@furniture.solutions

Happy's of Madisonville Inc
62 S Main St
Madisonville, KY 42431

Matt Vaughn
502-821-6300
mat@happys.com

n/a

n/a

ID&A Inc
155 EMain St Ste 100
Lexington, KY 40507

Diane Harney
859-227-5341
dharney@id-a.com

1700 South Fifth St Louisville,
KY 40208

Jessica Hardin
502-562-9255
jhardin@id-a.com

KDA Furniture
1161 Red Mile Road

Jennifer King
859-317-8131

Lexington, KY 40504 jennifer@kdaspaces.com n/a n/a

KPC Architectural Products Inc Dan Smith

2464 Fortune Dr Suite 150 859-269-3646

Lexington, KY 40509 kpc@bluegrass.net n/a n/a
Munson Business Interiors Elly Price Elly Price

656 East Main St.
Lexington, KY 40508

502.589.1236
elly@mbifurniture.com

2307 River Road
Louisville, KY 40206

502.589.1236
elly@mbifurniture.com

Office Resource Inc (ORI)
2472 Fortune Dr. Suite 125
Lexington, Kentucky 40509

Christopher Bell
859-885-6161
cbell@oriusa.com

816 East Broadway Louisville,
KY 40204

Lauren Haplin
502-589-8480
lhalpin@oriusa.com

OstermanCron
815 W Market Street
Louisville, KY 40202

Maggie Cron
513-771-3377
maggie@ostermancron.com

10830 Millington Ct
Cincinnati, OH 45242

Maggie Cron
513-771-3377
maggie@ostermancron.com

Petter Business Systems
5110 Charter Oak Dr.
Paducah, KY 42001

Todd Isenberg
207-443-8461
tisenberg@petterbusiness.com

n/a

n/a

River City Furniture (RCF)
322 EMain Street
Louisville, KY 40202

Amber Walker
513-612-7303

amber.walker@thercfgroup.com

6454 Centre Park Dr
West Chester, OH 45069

Amber Walker
513-612-7303

amber.walker@thercfgroup.com
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